Riffel Motocross - 62 Etapa
85cc S&o José - Potecas 1,500 Km ..;.;.
Prova 12/12/2010 14:00. . . .

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:12:31

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:53.692 +1.969 14:20:26.497
(3) HALLEX DALFOVO 6 1:52.754 +1.031 14:22:19.251
1 14:12:51.319 7 1:53.515 +1.792 14:24:12.766
2 1:41.223 +1.466 14:14:32.542 8 1:52.825 +1.102 14:26:05.591
3 1:39.757 14:16:12.299 9 1:53.425 +1.702 14:27:59.016
4 1:39.843 +0.086 14:17:52.142 10 1:52.223 +0.500 14:29:51.239
5 1:40.864 +1.107 14:19:33.006
6 1:42.341 +2.584 14:21:15.347 (45) LEONARDO DE SOUZA
7 1:40.863 +1.106 14:22:56.210 1 14:12:56.840
8 1:41.209 +1.452 14:24:37.419 2 1:57.547 +2.527 14:14:54.387
9 1:41.162 +1.405 14:26:18.581 3 1:55.335 +0.315 14:16:49.722
10 1:43.024 +3.267 14:28:01.605 4 1:55.020 14:18:44.742
5 1:55.155 +0.135 14:20:39.897
(500) RODRIGO RIFFEL 6 1:55.650 +0.630 14:22:35.547
1 14:12:55.213 7 1:56.092 +1.072 14:24:31.639
2 1:48.183 +9.362 14:14:43.396 8 1:56.479 +1.459 14:26:28.118
3 1:40.775 +1.954 14:16:24.171 9 1:57.669 +2.649 14:28:25.787
4 1:42.359 +3.538 14:18:06.530
5 1:41.838 +3.017 14:19:48.368 (57) HENRIQUE SCHMITT
6 1:41.559 +2.738 14:21:29.927 1 14:12:58.882
7 1:39.773 +0.952 14:23:09.700 2 2:05.804 +0.181 14:15:04.686
8 1:40.339 +1.518 14:24:50.039 3 2:08.090 +2.467 14:17:12.776
9 1:38.821 14:26:28.860 4 2:05.623 14:19:18.399
10 1:40.240 +1.419 14:28:09.100 5 2:06.985 +1.362 14:21:25.384
6 2:09.540 +3.917 14:23:34.924
(98) JOSE BRAYAN 7 2:10.127 +4.504 14:25:45.051
1 14:12:52.225 8 2:07.338 +1.715 14:27:52.389
2 1:42.166 +0.846 14:14:34.391 9 2:06.896 +1.273 14:29:59.285
3 1:42.018 +0.698 14:16:16.409
4 1:42.858 +1.538 14:17:59.267 (96) MARCELO ANDREI GALANDO JUNIOR
5 1:42.918 +1.598 14:19:42.185 1 14:12:55.334
6 1:42.391 +1.071 14:21:24.576 2 2:02.893 14:14:58.227
7 1:41.667 +0.347 14:23:06.243 3 2:33.967 +31.074 14:17:32.194
8 1:42.535 +1.215 14:24:48.778 4 2:05.098 +2.205 14:19:37.292
9 1:41.647 +0.327 14:26:30.425 5 2:07.571 +4.678 14:21:44.863
10 1:41.320 14:28:11.745 6 2:07.111 +4.218 14:23:51.974
7 2:07.269 +4.376 14:25:59.243
(43) GUILHERME FAVAL 8 2:09.896 +7.003 14:28:09.139
1 14:12:53.698
2 1:46.390 +1.103 14:14:40.088 (80) ALEXANDRE HOLTMAN
3 1:45.921 +0.634 14:16:26.009 1 14:12:58.886
4 1:45.287 14:18:11.296 2 2:10.671 +0.782 14:15:09.557
5 1:46.026 +0.739 14:19:57.322 3 2:09.889 14:17:19.446
6 1:46.479 +1.192 14:21:43.801 4 2:10.593 +0.704 14:19:30.039
7 1:47.015 +1.728 14:23:30.816 5 2:12.040 +2.151 14:21:42.079
8 1:47.395 +2.108 14:25:18.211 6 2:14.372 +4.483 14:23:56.451
9 1:46.696 +1.409 14:27:04.907 7 2:12.902 +3.013 14:26:09.353
10 1:46.224 +0.937 14:28:51.131 8 2:16.609 +6.720 14:28:25.962
(89) LUCIANO ORIANO JR (75) LEONARDO SIMAS MACHADO
1 14:12:54.324 1 14:12:56.706
2 1:48.124 +2.571 14:14:42.448 2 1:51.439 14:14:48.145
3 1:45.721 +0.168 14:16:28.169
4 1:45.631 +0.078 14:18:13.800
5 1:45.553 14:19:59.353
6 1:46.569 +1.016 14:21:45.922
7 1:46.994 +1.441 14:23:32.916
8 1:46.566 +1.013 14:25:19.482
9 1:45.842 +0.289 14:27:05.324
10 1:47.605 +2.052 14:28:52.929
(28) KAUE VIEIRA
1 14:12:55.949
2 1:51.723 14:14:47.672
3 1:52.027 +0.304 14:16:39.699
4 1:53.106 +1.383 14:18:32.805
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